

Foundation for Affordable Housing 69 NW Newport Bend, OR 97703 (949) 443-9101 Fax (949) 443-9133

To whom it may concern,

I am writing to express my wholehearted recommendation for Furnish Hope, an organization that has consistently demonstrated an unwavering commitment to enhancing the lives of individuals and families by providing essential furnishings for homes, a majority of whom are low to no income.

Furnish Hope's dedication to furnishing homes goes beyond merely providing material possessions. They understand the profound impact that a well-furnished home can have on the overall well-being of individuals and families.

The importance of their work cannot be overstated, as they contribute significantly to creating stable and nurturing environments for those in need. Furnished homes not only offer a sense of comfort but also empower individuals to build a foundation for a better future.

The Foundation for Affordable Housing, Inc., a 501(c)(3) public benefit nonprofit corporation that has worked for over 30 years to address our country's affordable housing needs, proudly supports Furnish Hope's initiatives and recognizes the integral role they play in promoting a more inclusive and supportive community. Their dedication to bridging the gap between affordable housing and essential furnishings aligns seamlessly with our shared vision for a society where everyone has access to a safe and adequately equipped home.

In conclusion, I highly recommend Furnish Hope. Their commitment to improving lives aligns with the values of the Foundation for Affordable Housing, Inc., and we are confident that their continued efforts will bring positive and lasting change to our community.

Kind regards,



Tommy Waldron Chief Strategy Officer C: 248-408-2004 | O: 949-443-9101 | www.ffah.org Sign up for our newsletter and stay connected!